
UPCOMING SPEAKERS & PROGRAMS

Date Type of 
Meeting Time Location Speaker Presentation Topic Arranged by

07/05/2023 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Tula Rotary Benicia Tula Sister Cities Rotary Assoc. Paul Adler

07/12/2023 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Jim Carriere Shelter Box Paul Adler

07/19/2023 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Dr. Celia Esposito-
Noy President of Solano Community College Dipak Patel

07/26/2023 Wed LIVE 5:30 Benicia Yacht Club SOCIAL Eric Hoglund and Cooperstown Visit Dipak Patel

08/02/2023 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club John Garamendi US Congressman - 8th Congressional 
District Dipak Patel

08/09/2023 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Louis Briscese Chief Community Engagement Travis 
AFB Dipak Patel

08/16/2023 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Sarah Olson Director of Vacaville Museum Dipak Patel

08/23/2023 Wed LIVE 5:30 Benicia Yacht Club SOCIAL Dr. Lewis Clayman - Northern Italian 
Food and Cooking Paul Adler

08/30/2023 DARK

09/06/2023 DARK

09/13/2023 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Paul Adler Membership Discussion Dipak Patel

09/20/2023 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Jim Lessenger The Benicia Arsenal Dipak Patel

09/27/2023 Wed LIVE 5:30 Estey Real Estate SOCIAL Food and beverages to enjoy Eric Hoglund

10/04/2023 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Daryl Halls Exec. Dir. of Solano Transportation 
Authority Dipak Patel

10/11/2023 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Kim Lane & Kelley 
Birch

Solano Office of Education - Workforce 
Development Dipak Patel

10/18/2023 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Krishna Abrams Solano County District Attorney Dipak Patel

10/25/2023 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club SOCIAL Food & beverages for purchase Dipak Patel

11/01/2023 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Mario Giuliani Benicia City Manager Dipak Patel

11/08/2023 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Evan Tuchinsky District 5160 Youth Exchange Chair Dipak Patel

11/15/2023 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Jan Sramek California Forever - Flannery Group Dipak Patel

11/22/2023 DARK

11/29/2023 DARK

12/06/2023 Wed LIVE 5:30 Valero East HOLIDAY SOCIAL Refinery Tours available Paul Adler

12/13/2023 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Patti Woodside City of Benicia Volunteer Program Dipak Patel

12/20/2023 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Mark Roberts Rotary Foundation + VOENA Dipak Patel

12/27/2023 DARK

01/03/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Randy Young Benicia Chamber of Commerce Dipak Patel

01/10/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Commissioner Bryan 
Kim

Solano County Superior Court + BHS 
Soccer and Golf Teams Dipak Patel

01/17/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Senator Bill Dodd CA State Senator Dipak Patel

01/24/2024 Wed LIVE 5:30 Inn at Benicia Bay SOCIAL Appetizers with beverages for purchase Dipak Patel

01/31/2024 DARK

02/07/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Claire Roberts Rotary District 5160 District Governor Paul Adler

02/14/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Anand Patel CEO of Visit Fairfield Dipak Patel

02/21/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Linda Chandler and 
Janet Keene Carquinez Village Dipak Patel

02/28/2024 Wed LIVE 5:30 First Street 
Taphouse (upstairs) SOCIAL Mayor Steve Young - Measure B Dipak Patel

03/06/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Damon Wright, BUSD 
Superintendent Benicia Unified School District Dipak Patel

03/13/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Liberty High School Kim Lewis Liberty High School Dipak Patel

03/20/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Mike Ioakimedes Solano Community Foundation Dipak Patel

03/27/2024 Wed LIVE 5:30 Union Hotel SOCIAL Appetizers with beverages for purchase Dipak Patel

04/03/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Dipak Patel Member profile Dipak Patel

04/10/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club No speaker Dipak Patel
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04/17/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Tyler Dorman Solano Meals on Wheels Dipak Patel

04/24/2024 Wed LIVE 5:30 TBD SOCIAL Breuhol Brewery Dipak Patel

05/01/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Bill Emlen Solano County Administrator Dipak Patel

05/08/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Michael Dumont Cal Maritime Univ Dipak Patel

05/15/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Bencia Yacht Club Susan Cohen-
Grossman Rotarian Peace Fellows Dipak Patel

05/22/2024 Wed LIVE 5:30 TBD SOCIAL

05/29/2024 Wed DARK

06/05/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Michael Liedtke Associated Press Lead Business and 
Tech Writer Dipak Patel

06/12/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club

06/19/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club

06/26/2024 Wed

07/03/2024 DARK
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